Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
PRODUCT
BULLETIN
549
BNC CONNECTORS
HP75BNC SERIES BNC CONNECTORS
Switchcraft Inc. introduces a complete line of true 75 Ohm BNC
cable mount connectors. This new series was developed for the
broadcast industry, or wherever true 75 Ohm impedance BNC's
are used. The HP75BNC Series is available in a wide range of
styles, to accommodate the most popular types of coaxial
cables. All are crimp terminated using standard crimping tools.
Features and Benefits
• True 75 Ohm impedance
• Gold-plated center pins for increased life
• Available for a wide range of cable types
• Outstanding electrical performance
• Rugged nickel-plated, machined shells
Specifications
Electrical
Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ohms
Voltage Rating: 500 Volts RMS
Return Loss: Less than -25 db at 3 GHz
Insulation Resistance: 5000 Megohms min
Mechanical
Lifecycles: 500 min
Center Contact Retention: 6 lbs. min
Coupling Mechanism : 100 lbs. min
Force to Engage: 2.5 lbs. max
Environmental
Thermal Shock: -65° C to 165° C
Moisture Resistance: Mil Std 202
Corrosion: Mil Std 202
Flammability: UL 94-VO
Vibration: Mil Std 202
Solvent Resistance: Mil Std 202
Finish
Body/Bayonet: Nickel-plated copper alloy
Center Conductor: 50 mi gold-plated copper alloy
Ordering Information
Part Number Cable Type
HP75BNC1 Belden #8241
HP75BNC2 Belden #8281B
HP75BNC6 Belden #1695A
HP75BNC7 Belden #1694A
HP75BNC9 Belden #1505A
HP75BNC10 Belden #1506A
HP75BNC12 Belden #1855A
5555 North Elston Avenue, Chicago, IL 60630, Phone: 773-792-2700, Fax: 773-792-2129